Glitter

Glitter

Glitter

Glitter
Diamond

Diamond
Glitter
Glitter

Glitter
Glitter
Diamond
Glitter

GLAMOROUS

Glitter
Glitter
Diamond

Diamond
Glitter
Glitter
Glitter

Diamond

Glitter
Glitter

Diamond

GLAMOROUS

Glitter
Diamond

GLAMOROUS

Diamond

584

585
586
587
588

589
590
591

592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599

600
601
602
603
604

605
606

607

608
609
610
611

612

Beginner Ages 1-5 Large Group Jazz

Sunshine Girls 11 Dancers
Beginner Ages 6-8 Large Group Jazz

Welcome to New York 10 Dancers
Good Day 16 Dancers
Tarzan and Jane 12 Dancers
Let's Get Loud 11 Dancers
Beginner Ages 9-11 Large Group Jazz

Itsy Bitsy Spider 10 Dancers
Hit The Road Jack 10 Dancers
Less Of Me 12 Dancers
Novice Ages 9-11 Large Group Jazz

Whistle While You Work 16 Dancers
Sandstorm 12 Dancers
Mission Impossible 10 Dancers
I'll Be There 12 Dancers
Locomotion 11 Dancers
Jailhouse Rock 10 Dancers
World Is Dancing 11 Dancers
Shake 16 Dancers
Novice Ages 12-14 Large Group Jazz

Show Girls 14 Dancers
Jump 11 Dancers
Pink Panther 15 Dancers
Madhouse 13 Dancers
Turn The Music Louder 10 Dancers
Novice Ages 15-17 Large Group Jazz

Are You Scared Of Me? 11 Dancers
Sail 12 Dancers
Intermediate Ages 12-14 Large Group Jazz
Fierce 18 Dancers
Intermediate Ages 15-17 Large Group Jazz

Bang Bang 13 Dancers
Glamazon 15 Dancers
A Little Party 16 Dancers
Cha Cha Heels 14 Dancers
Open Ages 18 & Over Large Group Jazz

Masked 13 Dancers

On Stage Adjudication #20

~8:15 pm
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