## Saturday 6:35 pm - Session #20

			Beginner Ages 1-5 Large Group Jazz		
	Glitter	584	Sunshine Girls	11 Dancers	G
			Beginner Ages 6-8 Large Group Jazz		
	Glitter	585	Welcome to New York	10 Dancers	K
2	Glitter	586	Good Day	16 Dancers	R
	Glitter	587	Tarzan and Jane	12 Dancers	G
1	Diamond	588	Let's Get Loud	11 Dancers	Н
			Beginner Ages 9-11 Large Group Jazz		
1	Diamond	589	Itsy Bitsy Spider	10 Dancers	Α
	Glitter	590	Hit The Road Jack	10 Dancers	W
	Glitter	591	Less Of Me	12 Dancers	R
			Novice Ages 9-11 Large Group Jazz		
	Glitter	592	Whistle While You Work	16 Dancers	M
	Glitter	593	Sandstorm	12 Dancers	Ν
3	Diamond	594	Mission Impossible	10 Dancers	Н
	Glitter	595	I'll Be There	12 Dancers	W
1	GLAMOROUS	596	Locomotion	11 Dancers	Н
	Glitter	597	Jailhouse Rock	10 Dancers	Α
	Glitter	598	S .	11 Dancers	G
2	Diamond	599	Shake	16 Dancers	Н
			Novice Ages 12-14 Large Group Jazz		
1	Diamond	600		14 Dancers	G
	Glitter	601	Jump	11 Dancers	R
3	Glitter	602		15 Dancers	Α
	Glitter	603	Madhouse	13 Dancers	Α
2	Diamond	604	Turn The Music Louder	10 Dancers	V
			Novice Ages 15-17 Large Group Jazz		
	Glitter	605		11 Dancers	В
	Glitter	606	Sail	12 Dancers	Α
			Intermediate Ages 12-14 Large Group Jazz		
	Diamond	607	Fierce	18 Dancers	Р
			Intermediate Ages 15-17 Large Group Jazz		
1	GLAMOROUS	608	Bang Bang	13 Dancers	Н
	Glitter	609		15 Dancers	Р
	Diamond		A Little Party	16 Dancers	W
2	GLAMOROUS	611	Cha Cha Heels	14 Dancers	G
			Open Ages 18 & Over Large Group Jazz		
	Diamond	612	Masked	13 Dancers	L

On Stage Adjudication #20 ~8:15 pm